

















Save Form | Print Form

AMENDMENT ROUTING FORM 2015-2016 (\} OAKLAND UNIFED
PROFESSIONAL SERVICES CONTRACT AMENDMENT NoO. _ &

Directions

Services beyond the original contract cannot be provided until the amendment has been fully approved and the Purchase
Order has been increased by Procurement.
1. Contractor and OUSD contract originator reach agreement on modification to original scope of work and compensation.
2. Insert the amendment number (ie. if this is the first amendment enter *1," second enter "2," etc.) at the top of the amendment.
3. If contract total amount has increased, the scope of work must change. OUSD contract originator creates new requisition with the
original PO number referenced in the item description.
4. Contractor and OUSD contract originator complete the contract packet together and attach required attachments.
When the contract amendment is approved, Procurement will add additional funds to the original Purchase Order.
Attachment | @] Contract amendment packet including Board Memo and Amendment Form
Checklist [l Amended Scope of Work (Be specific as to what additional work is being done by this consultant.)
Board approved copy of the original contract and any prior Amendments.
OUSD Staff Contact Emails about this contract should be sent to; (required)  [SEINAEIeIaEI{o[@ ] e]iISo Kal(o]

Contractor Information

Contractor Name Zachary Reidman é%ﬁ?acés Zachary Reidman
OUSD Vendor ID# | 1005866 Title Owner
Street Address P.0. Box 2907 City [Berkeley | state [CA | zip [94702
Telephone 510-581-1621 Email | zackreidman@gmail.com
Original Contract Amount $ 1,000.00 Original PO # P1602805 New Requisition # R0163677
Amended Amount $ 10,250.00 Start Date 09/14/15 End Date 06/30/16
New Total Contract Amount  ($ 11,250.00 Pay Rate Per Hour |$ 50.00 # of Hours 225
Budqge 0 O
ou are pla g to d a contra g P ds, please conta 2 ate and Federal O e before completing req 0
Resource # Resource Name Org Key Object Code Amount
4216 Refugee Transitiqq)| 9221205202 5825 $ 10,250.00
5825
5825

Approval and Routing (in order of approval steps)

Additional services above original contract cannot be provided before the amendment is fully approved and the Purchase Order amount has been
increased by Procurement.

Administrator / Manager (Originator) l Name [Nathaniel Dunstan Phone |510-273-1661
1. | Site/Department (Name & #) |922/Community Schools and Student Services Fax 510-879-4605

Signature /]/LL 7 Date Approved i 5! l?i l Z
Resource Manager, if using funds managed by: [JState and Federal [ Quality, Community, School Development [1Community Schools ;nd Student Services
[IScope g_w_QLQndicates compliant use of restricted resource and is in alignment with school site plan (CSSSP)

Signature \W gl Date Approved | )] \7‘ I,
Signature (if using multiple restricted sesonyges) L \ Date Approved ' i
3 Network SUperintendentIg{quf/etwork Superin

Signature MM Jjate Apprwecﬂ

Chiefs / Deputyw mltanu\ggregate Under ﬂOver$

4 [JServices described in the scopg of work ahgn with needs of ment or school site
’ CIConsultant is qualifi provideyservices ibe e s of work
Signature %é / ég g L/ Date Approved

5. Superintendent, Board of Education Signature on the legal contract

Denied -
Legal Required if not using standard contract Approved Reason Date
Procurement | Date Received PO Number

PIGOSRS  4is3/o

Rev. 7/17/115 THIS FORM IS NOT A CONTRACT





























